
Russellville Indians Track & Field 2025 Schedule

Day Date Opponent (Level) Location Time  Bus 

Tuesday Mar. 25 Linn Open (JH) Linn 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
Thursday Mar. 27 Russellville Open (HS) Russellville 3:30 PM
Monday Mar. 31 Osage Open (JH) Osage Beach 2:00 PM 12:45 PM
Tuesday Apr. 1 California Open (HS) California 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Thursday Apr. 3 Blair Oaks Invitational (HS) Wardsville 3:15 PM 2:00 PM
Friday Apr. 4 Blair Oaks Invitational (JH) Wardsville 4:00 PM 2:45 PM
Monday Apr. 7 Osage Open (JH) Osage Beach 2:00 PM 12:45 PM
Saturday Apr. 12 Russellville Invitational (HS) Russellville 10:00 AM
Monday Apr. 14 Harrisburg Relays (JH) Harrisburg 3:00 PM 1:15 PM
Wednesday Apr. 16 Versailles Invitational (HS) Versailles 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Monday Apr. 21 Linn Invitational (JH) Linn 1:00 PM 11:30 AM
Tuesday Apr. 22 Hermann Relays (JH) Hermann 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
Wednesday Apr. 23 Harrisburg Spike Classic (HS) Harrisburg 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
Friday Apr. 25 Waynesville Invitational (HS) Waynesville 3:15 PM 1:00 PM
Saturday Apr. 26 MO JH Championships (JH) Bolivar -- SBU 10:00 AM 7:00 AM
Monday Apr. 28 Russellville Invitational (JH) Russellville 2:00 PM
Thursday May. 1 Central State 8 (HS) Russellville 2:30 PM
Friday May. 2 Central State 8 (JH) Mokane 2:30 PM 1:00 PM
Wednesday May. 7 Smith Cotton (HS) Sedalia 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
Saturday May. 10 District Meet (HS) TBA
Saturday May. 17 Sectional Meet (HS) TBA
Fri.-Sat. May 23-24 State Championships (HS) Jefferson City


